
MAULDEN'S
SPORTS BAR & GRILL

Wings & Tenders
10 Bone-in Wings  

Premium bone in wings deep
fried to perfection. Your choice of
sauce or try them naked!

10.00
10 Boneless Wings  

Fresh chicken breast cut and
portioned to perfect boneless wing
size. Your choice of sauce or try
them naked

Sauces
Garlic Parmesan, Sweet Chili,
Bourbon BBQ,Honey BBQ, Daytona,
Carolina Gold,Stinging Honey
Garlic, Buffalo Garlic Mild, Hot

9.00

3 Chicken Tenders  

Fresh chicken breast cut into
strips and deep-fried

8.00

Salads
Grilled or Crispy Chicken
Salad  
Chicken breast on top of lettuce,
tomato, onion, green peppers,
cucumbers, cheese, croutons and
boiled egg
add .50 for extra dressing

9.00

Small side salad  

lettuce, tomato, cheese, crouton
add .50 for extra dressing

Dressing
Ranch, Honey mustard, French,
Thousand Island, Blue Cheese,
Italian

3.50

Flatbreads
BLT personal pan flatbread

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo,
mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce

 

Sides  

-Hand-cut Fries or Crinkle Fries
-Potato Salad
make any item besides appetizers a
basket for additional $2.00

10.00

2.50

Tomato Pesto flatbread

tomato sauce, pesto sauce, tomatoes,
mozzarella cheese, parmesan
cheese

10.00

 

Kids menu  8.00
-Grilled Cheese on Texas Toast
served with Fries 

 



Cheese Curds  

Wisconsin white cheddar

mushrooms  

Battered and Fried

Pickle Fries  

Battered and Fried

Jalapeno Poppers  

Jalapeno and cream cheese

Sweet Corn Nug.  

Sweet corn breaded and deep
fried

Jalapeño Mac &
Cheese Bites  

Macaroni, monterey Jack,
mozzarella, jalapeño breaded

Pretzel with beer
cheese  
Giant pretzel served hot with a
side of beer cheese

Mini corndogs  

Golden honey-infused batter

taco bites 
San Pablo mini chicken tacos

Crab rangoon  

Crab meat and cream cheese
stuffed in a Wonton wrapper

Onion Rings  

Battered and Fried

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

Pat t y  m e lt  
Steak burger w/ swiss cheese,
thousand island, grilled onion, on
texas toast

A n g u s  S t e a k  B u r g e r

Premium Angus 8oz. burger,
lightly seasoned and cooked to
perfection with your choice of
regular bun or pretzel bun
(Angus Carlson gives this burger
A+)
add cheese $.50
add bacon $1.00

b i l ly  b u r g e r  

5.3 oz steak burger on a toasted
regular bun grilled to perfection
(A Billy Wilson favorite)

A n g u s  S t e a k
S a n d w i c h  

USDA Choice Black Angus Beef
Steak Sandwich on a regular bun

B r o d i e  P o r k  F r i t t e r

Monte Brodies favorite pork loin
tenderized, breaded and deep
fried

U n - L o i n  

Pork cutlet tenderized, lightly
seasoned and grilled to
perfection on your choice of
regular bun or pretzel bun

G r i l l e d  o r  C r i s p y
C h i c k e n  

Chicken Breast with lettuce,
tomato, mayo on your choice of
regular bun or pretzel bun

B LT  

Hickory Smoked Bacon, lettuce,
tomato, mayonaise on Texas
Toast

9.00

10.00

8.00

12.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

Sandwiches

Starters


